

C.N.R.-WBBD16-010806-2018

31/03/2022

Sole accused is present.

Ld APP is present.

No CSW is present.

Heard. Considered. Issue fresh summon upon CSW 2,3,4.

Fix- 27.03.23 for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159