

C.N.R No- WBBD16-010806-2018

Order dated 27.03.2023:-

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Witness, CSW 3, Promod Giri is examined in full as P.W 1 and discharged.

S/R returned as served against CSW 2, Mantu Ram.

He is absent and Ld. A.P.P pray for time.

Time allowed.

Issue summon upon CSW 1, CSW 4 and CSW 5.

Ld. A.P.P to inform the next date to CSW 2.

To 25.01.24 Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159